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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:48.061 15:17:16.490
Po. 1 - #999 BONINI D. - Husqvarna Po. 9 - #722 MANTOVANI M. - KTM
1 07:24.703 15:02:42.252 Po.5 - # 728 MONTICELLI I. - KTM 1 03:00.644 14:58:32.161
2 02:12.494 15:04:54.746 1 05:26.060 15:00:40.428 2 02:12.647 15:00:44.808
3 02:08.452 15:07:03.198 2 02:59.185 15:03:39.613 3 04:17.383 15:05:02.191
4 02:34.020 15:09:37.218 3 02:07.548 15:05:47.161 4 02:08.516 15:07:10.707
5 02:18.416 15:11:55.634 4 03:10.964 15:08:58.125 5 02:30.359 15:09:41.066
6 02:03.853 15:13:59.487 5 03:05.270 15:12:03.395 6 02:15.938 15:11:57.004
7 02:02.742 15:16:02.229 6 02:03.218 15:14:06.613 7 02:04.711 15:14:01.715
7 02:31.003 15:16:37.616 8 02:30.714 15:16:32.429
Po. 2 - # 747 CERVELLIN M. - Honda
1 02:51.522 14:58:11.839 Po. 6 - # 69 WALKER K. - Suzuki Po. 10 - # 313 ISDRAELE T. - KTM
2 02:13.092 15:00:24.931 1 02:57.308 14:59:59.477 1 05:37.314 15:01:28.632
3 02:50.166 15:03:15.097 2 02:09.708 15:02:09.185 2 02:12.080 15:03:40.712
4 02:07.910 15:05:23.007 3 04:33.761 15:06:42.946 g 02:24.185 15:06:04.897
5 02:48.028 15:08:11.035 4 02:04.399 15:08:47.345 4 02:06.546 15:08:11.443
6 03:19.361 15:11:30.396 5 02:30.482 15:11:17.827 5 02:07.728 15:10:19.171
7 02:27.327 15:13:57.723 6 02:13.959 15:13:31.786 6 02:31.528 15:12:50.699
8 02:02.971 15:16:00.694 7 02:03.604 15:15:35.390 7 02:05.108 15:14:55.807
8 02:34.201 15:17:30.008
Po. 3 - # 60 TOCCACELI B. - Honda Po. 7 - # 16 RECCHIA N. - Yamaha
1 02:58.914 14:58:21.177 1 02:42.015 14:58:02.534 Po. 11 - # 724 CANTERGIANI C. - KTM
2 02:11.509 15:00:32.686 2 02:12.516 15:00:15.050 1 02:48.182 14:58:42.143
3 02:43.511 15:03:16.197 3 02:33.905 15:02:48.955 2 06:07.048 15:04:49.191
4 04:35.541 15:07:51.738 4 02:07.171 15:04:56.126 3 02:11.503 15:07:00.694
5 02:04.736 15:09:56.474 5 05:11.128 15:10:07.254 4 02:27.274 15:09:27.968
6 02:18.186 15:12:14.660 6 02:40.995 15:12:48.249 5 02:38.207 15:12:06.175
7 02:03.117 15:14:17.777 7 02:03.960 15:14:52.209 6 02:05.852 15:14:12.027
8 02:28.269 15:16:46.046 8 02:30.180 15:17:22.389 7 02:28.393 15:16:40.420
Po. 4 - # 28 FURLOTTI C. - KTM Po. 8 - # 131 RONCAGLIA M. - KTM Po. 12 - # 154 SCHITO J. - Husqvarna
1 02:56.727 14:58:21.688 1 04:39.009 15:01:57.176 1 05:20.464 15:00:46.646
2 02:19.600 15:00:41.288 2 02:08.107 15:04:05.283 2 02:53.695 15:03:40.341
3 02:09.483 15:02:50.771 3 02:50.669 15:06:55.952 3 02:10.131 15:05:50.472
4 02:28.101 15:05:18.872 4 03:40.511 15:10:36.463 4 04:17.517 15:10:07.989
5 02:06.279 15:07:25.151 5 02:04.251 15:12:40.714 5 02:07.130 15:12:15.119
6 05:00.101 15:12:25.252 6 02:09.222 15:14:49.936 6 02:06.074 15:14:21.193
7 02:03.177 15:14:28.429 7 02:53.305 15:17:43.241 7 02:37.508 15:16:58.701

Fastest lap: 02:02.742
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 13 - # 29 FROSALI L. - Yamaha Po. 17 - # 773 CROCI A. - Yamaha Po. 21 - # 923 CIOCCI M. - Yamaha
1 02:50.849 14:58:18.542 1 03:31.157 14:59:09.254 1 02:50.211 14:58:46.085
2 02:33.668 15:00:52.210 2 02:34.944 15:01:44.198 2 02:30.582 15:01:16.667
3 02:16.509 15:03:08.719 3 02:36.221 15:04:20.419 3 02:16.543 15:03:33.210
4 02:12.019 15:05:20.738 4 02:16.562 15:06:36.981 4 02:17.609 15:05:50.819
5 03:15.421 15:08:36.159 5 02:45.004 15:09:21.985 5 02:50.957 15:08:41.776
6 02:10.334 15:10:46.493 6 02:21.386 15:11:43.371 6 02:11.917 15:10:53.693
7 02:28.108 15:13:14.601 7 02:09.151 15:13:52.522 7 02:43.701 15:13:37.394
8 02:07.376 15:15:21.977 8 02:51.777 15:16:44.299 8 02:09.609 15:15:47.003
Po. 14 - # 52 MARINI T. - KTM Po. 18 - # 385 ZENATO S. - Yamaha Po. 22 - # 109 CENCIONI R. - Husgvarna
1 02:47.862 14:58:13.970 1 02:52.332 14:58:23.980 1 05:54.052 15:01:41.169
2 02:24.103 15:00:38.073 2 02:18.987 15:00:42.967 2 02:15.499 15:03:56.668
3 02:18.753 15:02:56.826 3 02:16.782 15:02:59.749 3 02:51.076 15:06:47.744
4 02:12.788 15:05:09.614 4 02:30.911 15:05:30.660 4 02:11.782 15:08:59.526
5 02:31.489 15:07:41.103 5 02:12.436 15:07:43.096 5 02:09.766 15:11:09.292
6 02:09.065 15:09:50.168 6 02:09.437 15:09:52.533 6 02:55.251 15:14:04.543
7 03:27.577 15:13:17.745 7 03:14.572 15:13:07.105 7 02:29.500 15:16:34.043
8 02:07.387 15:15:25.132 8 02:09.383 15:15:16.488
Po. 23 - # 337 COSTA M. - Yamaha
Po. 15 - # 888 DEGHI G. - KTM Po. 19 - # 98 PIERANTOZZI M. - TM 1 02:55.328 14:58:28.276
1 05:32.272 15:02:34.302 1 05:08.172 15:01:49.055 2 02:34.134 15:01:02.410
2 02:11.083 15:04:45.385 2 02:16.129 15:04:05.184 3 02:17.979 15:03:20.389
3 04:21.435 15:09:06.820 3 02:23.869 15:06:29.053 4 02:38.506 15:05:58.895
4 02:34.051 15:11:40.871 4 02:10.306 15:08:39.359 5 02:15.621 15:08:14.516
5 02:07.552 15:13:48.423 5 02:26.758 15:11:06.117 6 02:12.444 15:10:26.960
6 02:07.862 15:15:56.285 6 02:09.421 15:13:15.538 7 02:32.476 15:12:59.436
7 02:39.408 15:15:54.946 8 02:09.938 15:15:09.374
Po. 16 - # 800 OMBROSI F. - KTM
1 02:53.945 14:58:44.032 Po. 20 - # 228 MATTARA G. - Husqvarna Po. 24 - # 217 PETTINARI A. - Kawasaki
2 02:27.334 15:01:11.366 1 02:56.277 14:59:42.190 1 03:02.410 14:59:20.473
3 02:17.679 15:03:29.045 2 02:22.921 15:02:05.111 2 04:34.486 15:03:54.959
4 02:16.720 15:05:45.765 3 05:18.129 15:07:23.240 3 02:24.576 15:06:19.535
5 02:32.210 15:08:17.975 4 02:44.863 15:10:08.103 4 02:13.178 15:08:32.713
6 02:09.346 15:10:27.321 5 02:10.633 15:12:18.736 5 02:39.539 15:11:12.252
7 02:38.579 15:13:05.900 6 02:41.167 15:14:59.903 6 02:09.997 15:13:22.249
8 02:08.011 15:15:13.911 7 02:09.543 15:17:09.446 7 02:28.187 15:15:50.436

Fastest lap: 02:02.742
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 06:44.193 15:02:59.888
Po. 25 - # 874 TAMAI M. - TM Po. 29 - # 737 ALGATIT. - KTM
2 02:39.898 15:05:39.786
1 06:12.448 15:02:39.091 1 02:44.306 14:58:45.075
3 02:18.727 15:07:58.513
2 02:14.725 15:04:53.816 2 02:35.239 15:01:20.314
4 02:53.521 15:10:52.034
3 02:41.548 15:07:35.364 3 02:27.690 15:03:48.004
5 02:27.675 15:13:19.709
4 02:11.471 15:09:46.835 4 04:14.974 15:08:02.978
6 02:14.541 15:15:34.250
5 02:42.420 15:12:29.255 5 02:21.428 15:10:24.406
6 02:10.606 15:14:39.861 6 02:12.575 15:12:36.981 Po. 34 - # 931 PARRINI F. - Yamaha
7 02:21.268 15:17:01.129 7 02:12.004 15:14:48.985 1 05:10.666 15:00:50.736
8 02:56.010 15:17:44.995 2 02:26.946 15:03:17.682
Po. 26 - # 19 VERGNANO M. - Suzuki
3 02:25.209 15:05:42.891
1 02:56.079 14:58:30.815 Po. 30 - # 155 RAMON D. - Suzuki
4 02:47.023 15:08:29.914
2 03:48.921 15:02:19.736 1 06:15.863 15:01:45.627
5 02:20.489 15:10:50.403
3 02:15.235 15:04:34.971 2 02:32.506 15:04:18.133
6 02:44.289 15:13:34.692
4 02:14.943 15:06:49.914 3 02:12.665 15:06:30.798
7 02:19.343 15:15:54.035
5 03:50.593 15:10:40.507 4 02:49.820 15:09:20.618
6 02:10.991 15:12:51.498 5 06:46.695 15:16:07.313 Po. 35 - # 203 PEROTTI A. - Suzuki
7 02:46.531 15:15:38.029 1 02:57.101 14:59:06.184
Po. 31 - # 301 ULISSI F. - KTM
2 02:53.544 15:01:59.728
Po. 27 - # 361 AGOSTI A. - Husqvarna 1 02:36.641 14:58:25.322
3 02:44.017 15:04:43.745
1 02:55.287 14:58:54.892 2 02:30.172 15:00:55.494
4 02:23.260 15:07:07.005
2 02:34.778 15:01:29.670 3 02:28.608 15:03:24.102
5 03:03.332 15:10:10.337
3 02:21.415 15:03:51.085 4 02:19.398 15:05:43.500
6 02:20.676 15:12:31.013
4 02:18.716 15:06:09.801 5 02:15.670 15:07:59.170
7 03:42.858 15:16:13.871
5 04:04.787 15:10:14.588 6 02:19.596 15:10:18.766
6 02:17.089 15:12:31.677 7 02:13.367 15:12:32.133 Po. 36 - # 974 MAGRI M. - Suzuki
7 02:12.666 15:14:44.343 1 02:49.457 14:58:57.193
Po. 32 - # 115 FERLONI A. - KTM
8 02:11.365 15:16:55.708 2 02:39.644 15:01:36.837
1 02:51.991 14:58:34.718
3 02:25.548 15:04:02.385
Po. 28 - # 611 CASAROTTO G. - KTM 2 02:31.326 15:01:06.044
4 02:56.996 15:06:59.381
1 02:57.204 14:58:33.514 3 02:38.507 15:03:44.551
5 02:31.794 15:09:31.175
2 02:24.280 15:00:57.794 4 02:21.941 15:06:06.492
6 03:00.938 15:12:32.113
3 02:21.210 15:03:19.004 5 02:15.090 15:08:21.582
7 02:33.566 15:15:05.679
4 03:38.388 15:06:57.392 6 02:13.813 15:10:35.395
5 02:18.497 15:09:15.889 7 02:34.339 15:13:09.734
6 02:17.040 15:11:32.929 8 02:33.031 15:15:42.765
7 02:33.264 15:14:06.193
Po. 33 - # 44 DI BARI D. - Honda
8 02:11.671 15:16:17.864

Fastest lap: 02:02.742
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 37 - # 789 ROSSI L. - Kawasaki

1 03:04.055 14:59:24.435
2 06:34.328 15:05:58.763
3 02:52.762 15:08:51.525
4 02:36.782 15:11:28.307
5 02:47.276 15:14:15.583
6 02:32.268 15:16:47.851

Po. 38 - # 441 PIOZZI F. -

1 03:11.150 14:59:16.091
2 02:51.261 15:02:07.352
3 03:28.454 15:05:35.806
4 02:45.505 15:08:21.311
5 02:42.564 15:11:03.875
6 02:57.700 15:14:01.575
7 02:43.816 15:16:45.391

Fastest lap: 02:02.742
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